IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US44967K3023

Overview
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Price
2.1252 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-6.38% (-0.14)

US44967K3023
BACK

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2 EUR

S&P 500

2.06 USD (300)
2.15 USD (1,200)
2.26 USD

2.2999 USD

2.05 USD

2.27 USD
2.16378 USD
48,317
104,512.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44967K3023&ID_NOTATION=245418997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7359b3520d803aa05f43ae99c352a8bc9fd893c05aa1308d818b2c614ed2a02&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17f59e3928c1b3c80&time=1719774067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3be3b7dc8dbe2dce6fd66ac734ccc5ae11df5889117d52af3ae5ac10e4371a60&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42649aae90e146010&time=1719774067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caec251a526b911cdff8170b31fdeea1a21cfb5a884c0df45a548577204f5729&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ceaf93a33ebf52c6&time=1719774067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83897c07ea426f451f01b860c9b056e32986f849e2c7d0b78a7d271355554adf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b2661d8be9746e68&time=1719774067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4115e76aabe5d2ece172a273e878dfe2d4374c4ff25ddc0ae5e75baa42f3605e&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=00ef0ceaf1400d235&time=1719774067&tool=RSC

IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details

2024/06/28 22:30:00

Price
2.1252 USD

Difference

General attributes

-6.38% (-0.14)

ISIN US44967K3023
Symbol BACK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.06 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 2.15 USD (1,200)
Open 2.26 USD
High 2.2999 USD
Low 2.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.27 USD
VWAP 2.16378 USD
Volume (pcs) 48,317
Trading volume 104,512.43
Number of trades 362
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -2.96% -38.40% -96.54%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -1.32 -59.37
Beta 0.89 0.55 0.68
Volatility 162.40 149.18 112.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

150.00
125.00
I

100.00
75.00

50.00 H

25.00

| W

0.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.3530 USD (91,487
2.7467 USD (60,319
2.5833 USD (645,017
2.4474 USD (405,421
7.7500 USD (2024/04/25
1.2176 USD (2024/03/15
7.7500 USD (2024/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.2176 USD (2024/03/15)

All listings for IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Trading volume

Exchange Date Time Price

El (mio.)

Nasdaq 2024/06/  22:30 2.1252 USD 0.10
28

Frankfurt 2023/09/ 19:42 3.09EUR  0.00
07

Number of
trades

362

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245418997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230933176

IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
IMAC HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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